M19 Chalons en Champagne 10-05-2025

Uitslag Wedvlucht

0718 ONS VERMAAK

Weer:
Plc Naam

1 J. Diesfeldt
2 A. van Ark

3 J. Diesfeldt
4 J. Diesfeldt
5 J. Diesfeldt
6 Comb. Dorland
7 A.J. Wassink
8 §S.F. Brouwer
9 Comb. Dorland
10 N. van Ark
11 J. Diesfeldt
12 J. Diesfeldt
13 J. Diesfeldt
14 A.J. Wassink
15 J. Diesfeldt
16 S. Brinkhorst
17 A. van Ark
18 J. Diesfeldt
19 J. Diesfeldt
20 J. Diesfeldt
21 N. van Ark
22 S. Brinkhorst
23 J. Diesfeldt
24 J. Diesfeldt
25 A.J. Verheul
26 J. Diesfeldt
27 J. Diesfeldt
28 J. Diesfeldt
29 J. Diesfeldt
30 N. van Ark
31 A.J. Verheul
32 A.J. Wassink
33 N. van Ark
34 A. van Ark
35 S.F. Brouwer
36 A. Driessen
37 J. Diesfeldt
38 A.J. Wassink
39 J. Diesfeldt

Afstand

371,500

370,570
2
3
4
367,575
366,161
366,617
2
371,740
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370,648
2
9
10
11

2

2
12
13

367,528

14
15
16
17

3
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N

371,609

19

AD/AP Get
32/19 15
10/3 6
32 4
32 31
32 22
8/2 1
8/4 2
9/2 5
8 3
12/4 2
32 8
32 2
32 14
8 5
32 20
4/2 3
10 9
32
32 19
32 28
12 6
4 1
32 23
32 10
11/2 4
32 29
32 26
32 21
32 6
12 5
11 2
8 1
12 10
10 8

9 6
1771 4
32 12
8 7
32 16

EERBEEK

Ring

2-8190737Vv
3-9062712
3-9062238V
4-8174459
3-9062239
2-8224045
3-9063532V
3-9063214
1-1708437V
3-9062776

8-1581681V
4-8174463
3-9062271Vv
3-9063523
2-8189476
3-9062925
3-9062082
4-8174476
4-8174477
3-9062231

1-1628545
3-9062923
4-8174401
4-8174431V
4-8173964V
4-8174422
2-8189422
4-8174458
3-9062253V
0-1207234

3-9063437Vv
1-1672187V
2-8189226V
1-1628439
4-8174012
3-9062862
3-9062236V
9-1451528
3-9062235V

Tijd

12

12
12.
12.
12.

12

12.
12,
12.
12

12+

.32.

36.
42.
45.
46.
.43.
44.
46.
47.
51

52
.52,
<53
.49.
.58.
.03.
<05,
+07.
.09.
.11,

#12%
11z
.14.
+18s%
.15,
«19%
<23,
.24.
<25,
.27,

<23
.22,
.27
.26,
.24.
29
«30s
.26.
sl s

Los:07.30

Deelnemers:10

Snelheid

1228,234
1210,222
1189,434
1179, 240
1172,726
1171,305
1164,686
1159,203
1157,535
1155,669

1152,593
1152,117
1147,372
1147,051
1129,237
1109,834
1104,915
1101,394
1092,808
1086,628

1084,211
1084,082
1077,124
1066,099
1064,839
1062,4091
1049,484
1048,201
1045,988
1040,852

1040,815
1039,387
1038,864
1038,544
1034,375
1033,829
1030,512
1027,190
1027,047

Groep B

Punten

1000,0

974,4
948,7
923,1
897,4
871,8
846, 2
820,5
794,9
769,2

743,6
717 ,:9
692,3
666,7
641,0
615,4
589,7
564,1
538,5
512,8

487,2
461,5
435,9
410,3
384,6
359,0
333;3
307,7
282,1
256,4

230,8
205,1
179,5
153,8
128,2
102,6
76,9
51,3
25,6

Duiven:116



ONS VERMAAK

Stand Generaal

EERBEEK

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

o
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Naam

A. van Ark

Jan Onstenk

W oo J o U & W R

N. van Ark
A. Driessen

H o
N H O

W. Menger
Jos karman
RUDY UYLEN

B R
woWw

J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Wassink
Comb. Dorland
A.J. Verheul
S. Brinkhorst

S.F. Brouwer

Henk Draaijer

Totpnt

4667.5
4618.6
4303.3
3824.5
3647.8
3266.9
3193.6
2949.2
2250.2
1533.9

902.5

753.0

604.9

385.7
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Comb. Dorland
A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Verheul
Jan Onstenk
S.F. Brouwer
N. van Ark

A. van Ark

S. Brinkhorst
A. Driessen
W. Menger
RUDY UYLEN

Totpnt

4424.0
3192.4
3066.8
2403.4
2138.0
1577.3
1435.9
1337.9
1233.9

793.3

753.1

385.7



ONS VERMAAK

Stand Generaal

Kampioenschap Keizer

g
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Naam

Jan Onstenk
A. van Ark

N. van Ark
A, Driessen
11 W. Menger

O VW O Jo Ul d WD R

12 Henk Draaijer

13 RUDY UYLEN
14 Jos karman

Comb. Dorland
A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Verheul

S.F. Brouwer
S. Brinkhorst

EERBEEK

Totpnt

8727.3
7811 .0
7734.3
6051.2
5404.9
5162.4
4526.5
4427.5
3686.1
2327 .2
1506 .1
902.5
771.4
604.9

Groep B
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VERMAAK

Stand Generaal

Plc
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EERBEEK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Comb. Dorland

Diesfeldt
Diesfeldt
Diesfeldt
Diesfeldt
.J. Verheul
.J. Wassink
.J. Wassink
Diesfeldt
Diesfeldt
Diesfeldt
.J. Verheul

. Diesfeldt
. Diesfeldt
A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt
Jan Onstenk
A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt

Comb. Dorland

J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt

Comb. Dorland

A. van Ark
J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Wassink

S. Brinkhorst

J. Diesfeldt
S.F. Brouwer
J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt
S.F. Brouwer
Jan Onstenk
J. Diesfeldt
A. van Ark

J. Diesfeldt
N. van Ark

Jan Onstenk
J. Diesfeldt
N. van Ark

Comb. Dorland

J. Diesfeldt
A. van Ark

A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt
J. Diesfeldt

Brinkhorst

Ringnr

2-8224045
2-8190737
3-9062238
3-9062271
4-8174476
1-1708111
3-9063532
4-8174709
8-1581681
4-8174463
3-9062236
1-1708130
3-9062923
3-9062239
3-9062231
3-9063523
2-8189476
3-9062253
4-8174299
1-1672187
7-1770172
1-1708437
2-8189405
1-1628969
3-9063004
4-8173625
3~9062235
4-8174711
3-9062925
4-8174419
3-9063214
4-8174431
4-8174458
2-8264681
4-8174260
4-8174459
4-8173613
0-1207403
1-1628545
4-8509300
3-9062219
3-9062776
4-8227861
4-8174407
4-8173616
9-1451528
4-8174401
4-8174475
4-8173876
4-8174477
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Groep B

Punten

4424.0
3711.8
3448.3
3425.6
33803
2999.8
2947.4
2798.7
2754.2
2717.9
2598.6
2548.8
2502.7
2463.2
2362.5
2264.3
2251.4
2246.4
2193.6
2140.8
2125.3
2111.7
2107.6
2054.0
2053.7
1983.9
1950.3
1862.7
1857.9
1744.5
1734.7
1717.4
1709.6
1700.8
1681.7
1662.2
1630.3
1589.2
1549.0
1545.4
1532.3
1340.8
1340.8
1328.9
1323.8
1309.8
1267.6
1242.6
1211.7
1209.9



